
8.—7 24

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—DEPARTMENTS OF FINANCE—continued.

[tem. 1914-15.
LAND AND INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT—

continued.
VOTE No. 8— continued.

Othbb Charges foe and incidental to—continued.
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

Gidental to the other items of the vote

£

60011
12 100

13,410
Total—Vote No. 8... 29,467

PENSIONS DEPARTMENT.
1914-15.

Total number of officers .. 29
VOTE No. 9.

Salaeies —
Administrative Division.

1 at £600 500

Clerical Division.
Class V— £

4 at £275 ... ... ...
Glass VI— ,

2 at £260 ... ... 520
1 at £245 ... ... 245
2 at £230 ... ... 460
1 at £200 ... ... 200

Class VII-
2 at £220 ... ... 440
2 at £180 ... ... 360
1 at £165 ... ... 165
1 at £150 ... ... 150
2 at £135 ... ... 270
2 at £120 ... ... 240

Class VIII—
1 at £110 ,.. ... 110
2 at £95 ... ... 190
lat£80 ... ... 80
2 at £65 ... ... 130
2 at £50 ... ... 100

1,100

1,425

1,625

Cadets' lodging-allowances ... 610
140

Less proportion of increases to salaries provided
for but not payable for full year

•5,400
84

Other Charges foe and incidental to—
Contribution to Post-office ...
Fees for certificates of age ...
Freight and cartage ....
Interpreters' fees
Light, firing, and water
Office-cleaning
Office requisites
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Printing and stationery
Telephones
Travelling-expenses
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of thevote.

5,316

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

3,000
50
10
10
20
50
25

800
850
60

200

50

Total—Vote No. 9...
5,125

10,44


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

