Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—DEPARTMENTS	OF	FINANCE—continued.
-----------------------	----	--------------------

m.		1914	-15.	
	LAND AND INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT—			
	continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 8—continued.	*	*	
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.			
1	Travelling allowances and expenses	600		
$\overline{2}$	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in			
	cidental to the other items of the vote	100		
	the standard standards	13,410		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 8	13,410	29,467	
	TOTAL TO. C		20,10	
		1 19 0 M		
	PENSIONS DEPARTMENT.			
	1914–15.			
	Total number of officers 29 VOTE No. 9.			
1	Salaries—			
-	Administrative Division.			
	1 at £500	500		
	CLERICAL DIVISION.			
	Class V—	1,100		
	Class VI—	1,100		
	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$)		
	1 at £245 \dots 245			
	2 at £230 460			
	1 at £200 200			
	Class VII—	1,425	:	
	2 at £220 440 2 at £180 360	1		
	1 at £165 168	1 1		
	1 at £150 150	1		
	2 at £135 270)	1	
	2 at £120 240			
	Class VIII—	1,625		
	1 at £110 110 2 at £95 190	1 '		
	1 at £80 80			
	2 at £65 130			
	2 at £50 100)		
		- 610		
	Cadets' lodging-allowances	. 140		
	Less proportion of increases to salaries provide	d 5,400		
	for but not payable for full year	. 84		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
		5,316		
_	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—	9,000		
2		3,000		
3 4	The fall to an ill annua and	10		
5	Tutamatana' faca	10		
6	Light, firing, and water	20		
7	Office-cleaning	50		
8		. 25		
9		800 850		
10 11	M. Landa and T.	60		
11 12	70 - 11'	200		
13	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in			
_	17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	50		
		F 105		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 9	5,125	10,44	